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Gerencia Regional de Transportes y Gomunicaciones
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Mes codPedido codMeta Fecha
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04/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
11/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
19/03/2019
21/03/2019
21/03/2019

RUC

10308579641
10297345520
10296864515
10296864515
10024430893
20498183604
20498183604
20498526226
20496514140
10296864515
20498183604
20454612389
20600895681
20454612389
20600560094
20456303669
20455009856
10292384985

Ordenes de Compra

Razon Social

MANRIQUE RODRIGUEZ EMILIA GENOVEVA
MINAYA ARAGON AMPARO

QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS

QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS

CANAPATANA LARICO RUBEN

COMERCIO DISTRIB.SALAS SERV.GRALES.EIRL
COMERCIO DISTRIB.SALAS SERV.GRALES.EIRL
AGROTRACTOR E INSUMOS E.I.R.L.
ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L.

QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS

COMERCIO DISTRIB.SALAS SERV.GRALES.EIRL
GRUPO OPC S.R.L.

CORP PLAZA SUR S.R.L.

GRUPO OPC S.R.L.

RY D CONTRATACIONES Y SERVICIOS E.I.LR.L. - RDCS E.I.LR.L.

COMERCIAL MAXSEGUR S.A.C.
REDIJUA S.R.L.
ANDRADE TAYRO JULIA

.

GOBIERNO REGIONAL

Total
4355.00
122.00
793.00
128.00
158.00
5120.00
3024.00
3797.00
100.00
3750.00
2989.00
95114.04
3542.56
19777.56
12567.00
900.00
386.40
588.00



